
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 68170558

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 362,35 RON - 362,35 RON

Descriere: PLIC C4 BUC 100 0,4202 42,02 PLIC BURDUF BUC 20 1,2605 25,21 STAMPILA R24 AUTOMATA + AMPRENTA BUC 2 61,345 122,69 PIX U.F ROUD STICK BIC BUC 25 0,8404 21,01 HARTIE A4 COLOR TOP 1 50,42 50,42 CARTON DUPLEX BUC 14 2,5207 35,29 CRETA,100 BUC / CUT CUT 1 8,4 8,4 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE TOP 2 14,285 28,57 ARACET DACO CUT 2 4,285 8,57 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 8 2,5213 20,17 mai putin
